
SAPIENT – 2015 BATCH 

WRITTEN QUALIFIED STDUENTS 

 

INTERVIEW DATE  -  31ST OCT 15 

TIME    -  9:00 AM 

VENUE    -  Sapient Consulting Private Limited (Unit-1)           

                      Ground Floor, Tower A Gurgaon Infospace Ltd, 

                      SEZ,  Sector 21, Village Dundahera,  

                     Gurgaon-122016, Haryana 

Documenst   -  Updated CV, Passport photos, ID proof,      

      Photocopy of all mark sheets  

Dress Code   -  Business Formals 

S 

No. 
First Name 

Middle 

Name 
Last Name emailID 

1 Akhil   Sharma akhilsharma0709@gmail.com 

2 Himanshu   Chaudhary himanshuchaudhary513@gmail.com 

3 Kashish   Malhotra kashish.feb21@gmail.com 

4 Varun Singh Chauhan varun19938@gmail.com 

5 Dhruv   Dawar dhruv.dawar536@gmail.com 

6 Raju   Kumar reachrk221@gmail.com 

7 Hemant Singh Rathore hemant1992rathore@gmail.com  

8 Sandeep Singh Shekhawat sandeepsingh.shekhawat1@gmail.com 

9 Jatin   Arora jatinarora0802@gmail.com 

10 Navneet   Vats navneet.vats@hotmail.com 

11 Simranjeet Singh Sahni simran.sahni@student.amity.edu 

12 Rahul   Ranjan rahulranjan17993@gmail.com 

13 Abhishek   Mishra 22abhimishra1993@gmail.com 
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14 Niyati   Khandelwal niyatikh@gmail.com 

15 Amit   Agnihotri amitag07@hotmail.com 

16 Ravi   Kumar ravikumaryadav071@gmail.com 

17 Parth   Arora parth666arora@gmail.com 

18 Kislay   Trivedi kislaytrivedi11@gmail.com 

19 Kunal   Ramvani kunalramvani@gmail.com 

20 Aditya   Parasar adityaparasar21@gmail.com 

21 Avatans   Kumar avtanskumar21@gmail.com 

22 Akshay   Grover akshaygrover.93@gmail.com 

23 Utpal Kumar Pandey utpalpandey1@yahoo.com 

 

Best of Luck 

 

Prof. Dr. Ajay Rana 

Director 
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